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ERHL  COACHES 2018/19 

Team FIRST NAME LAST NAME EMAIL  

        

RH920 Darryl Wenger darrylwenger@shaw.ca  

RH921 Shelby Haque shelby.haque@gmail.com 

RH922 
Hal Cook hal.cook@gov.ab.ca 

Jason  Schuller jpschuller@shaw.ca 

RH923 Darcy  Craig saucerfiend@yahoo.ca 

RH924 
Dennis  Sanche dsanche@drivingforce.ca 

Cary  Burgett burgettfinancial@gmail.com 

RH925 

Paul Reid Paul.D.Reid@saint-gobain.com 

Scott Ogonoski sogonoski@gmail.com 

Chase Gratton glenlana@telus.net 

RH926 Darryl Draudson ddrauds@gmail.com 

RH927 
Darren Fox  darrenfox87@gmail.com 

Larry  Jenkinson LarryJenkinsonCPA@gmail.com 
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